
DTF Curing

Please contact sales@adkinsmachines.com to order

C600 C900 900 Pro
XP1356VM Adkins DTF Vacuum Roller Motor - (COM600-SUCT) 1 ✔ ✔ ✔
XP1350TD Adkins DTF Temperature Detection Line - 1201-05-08-012 1 ✔ ✔ ✔
XP1355CB Adkins DTF Main Control Board - EE-15-047-C-N 1 ✔ ✔
XP1358CB Adkins DTF 900 Main Control Board - EE-15-047-C-N 1 ✔ ✔
XP1350STB Adkins DTF Sixteen Thyristor Board - EE-15-049-C-N 1 ✔ ✔ ✔
XP1350AF Adkins DTF Axial Fan (0.2a) - 7101-11-09-003 3 ✔ ✔ ✔
XP1350DM Adkins DTF Dusting/Mesh Belt Motor - 800-600-DUST 1 ✔ ✔ ✔
XP1350WM Adkins DTF Motor - Take Up & Stiring/Recirculation - 800-600-TU 1 ✔ ✔ ✔
XP1350TGS Adkins DTF Take up Tension and Gravity Sensor - EE 24 007-B-2 1 ✔ ✔ ✔

XP1354PS14A Adkins DTF 24v (14.5a) Power Supply - EE-26-003-B 1 ✔ ✔ ✔
XP1350S Adkins DTF Film Sensor - 7103-01-021B 1 ✔ ✔ ✔

XP1351PSF12 Adkins DTF Paper Suction Fan (1.2a) - EE-25-009-A 3 ✔ ✔ ✔
XP1354HE825 Adkins DTF Heat Element (82.5cm) - VI6E-17-13-020 2 ✔
XP1354HE650 Adkins DTF Heat Element (65cm) - V16E-17-13-019 2 ✔
XP1354HE112 Adkins DTF Heat Element (112.5cm) - V900H-11-09-1125 2 ✔ ✔
XP1354HE950 Adkins DTF Heat Element (95cm) - V900H-11-09-950 2 ✔ ✔
XP1356HE450 Adkins DTF Heat Element - (45cm) SFJ7300-11-06-002 1 ✔ ✔ ✔

XP1356RFS Adkins DTF Rear Film Sensor - XR-01-094 1 ✔ ✔ ✔
XP1350IT Adkins DTF Isolation Transformer - AF 21-09 009B 1 ✔ ✔ ✔

XP1354CD Adkins DTF 900 Current Detector - EE 26-029-A 1 ✔ ✔
XP1358TS Adkins DTF 900 Touch Screen - AF-20-09-023A 1 ✔ ✔
XP1359MB Adkins DTF Inline 900 Pro Motor Board - EE-15-055-B 1 ✔

XP1359PPM Adkins DTF Inline 900 Pro Powder Pick Up Motor - ZJ-0918E-018-PU 1 ✔

XP1356VM Adkins DTF Vacuum Roller Motor - (COM600-SUCT) 1

XP1350TD Adkins DTF Temperature Detection Line - 1201-05-08-012 1

XP1358CB Adkins DTF 900 Main Control Board - EE-15-047-C-N 1

XP1350STB Adkins DTF Sixteen Thyristor Board - EE-15-049-C-N 1

XP1350AF Adkins DTF Axial Fan (0.2a) - 7101-11-09-003 3

XP1350DM Adkins DTF Dusting/Mesh Belt Motor - 800-600-DUST 1

XP1350WM Adkins DTF Motor - Take Up & Stiring/Recirculation - 800-600-TU 1

XP1350TGS Adkins DTF Take up Tension and Gravity Sensor - EE 24 007-B-2 1

XP1354PS14A Adkins DTF 24v (14.5a) Power Supply - EE-26-003-B 1

XP1350S Adkins DTF Film Sensor - 7103-01-021B 1

XP1351PSF12 Adkins DTF Paper Suction Fan (1.2a) - EE-25-009-A 3

XP1354HE112 Adkins DTF Heat Element (112.5cm) - V900H-11-09-1125 2

XP1354HE950 Adkins DTF Heat Element (95cm) - V900H-11-09-950 2

XP1356HE450 Adkins DTF Heat Element - (45cm) SFJ7300-11-06-002 1

XP1350IT Adkins DTF Isolation Transformer - AF 21-09 009B 1

XP1354CD Adkins DTF 900 Current Detector - EE 26-029-A 1

XP1359RM Adkins DTF Inline 900 Pro Powder Recirculation Motor - ZJ-0918E-018 1

XP1359SM Adkins DTF Inline 900 Pro Powder Stirring Motor - ZJ-0918E-018-STIR 1

XP1359PPM Adkins DTF Inline 900 Pro Powder Pick Up Motor - ZJ-0918E-018-PU 1

Machine

XP1359WPP - Adkins DTF Inline 900 Pro

XP1354WPP - Adkins DTF Inline C600/C900/900Pro

Warranty Parts Packages

Product Code Product Name
Quantity 
Per Pack

Product Code Product Name
Quantity 
Per Pack



XP Code Product Name
Quantity 
Per Pack

XP1356VM Adkins DTF Vacuum Roller Motor - (COM600-SUCT) 1
XP1350TD Adkins DTF Temperature Detection Line - 1201-05-08-012 1
XP1358CB Adkins DTF 900 Main Control Board - EE-15-047-C-N 1
XP1350STB Adkins DTF Sixteen Thyristor Board - EE-15-049-C-N 1
XP1350AF Adkins DTF Axial Fan (0.2a) - 7101-11-09-003 3
XP1350DM Adkins DTF Dusting/Mesh Belt Motor - 800-600-DUST 1
XP1350WM Adkins DTF Motor - Take Up & Stiring/Recirculation - 800-600-TU 1
XP1350TGS Adkins DTF Take up Tension and Gravity Sensor - EE 24 007-B-2 1

XP1354PS14A Adkins DTF 24v (14.5a) Power Supply - EE-26-003-B 1
XP1350S Adkins DTF Film Sensor - 7103-01-021B 1

XP1351PSF12 Adkins DTF Paper Suction Fan (1.2a) - EE-25-009-A 3
XP1354HE112 Adkins DTF Heat Element (112.5cm) - V900H-11-09-1125 2
XP1354HE950 Adkins DTF Heat Element (95cm) - V900H-11-09-950 2
XP1356HE450 Adkins DTF Heat Element - (45cm) SFJ7300-11-06-002 1

XP1356RFS Adkins DTF Rear Film Sensor - XR-01-094 1
XP1354CD Adkins DTF 900 Current Detector - EE 26-029-A 1
XP1350IT Adkins DTF Isolation Transformer - AF 21-09 009B 1

XP Code Product Name
Quantity 
Per Pack

XP1356VM Adkins Compact 600 Vacuum Roller Motor - (COM600-SUCT) 1
XP1350TD Adkins DTF Temperature Detection Line - 1201-05-08-012 1
XP1355CB Adkins DTF Main Control Board - EE-15-047-C-N 1
XP1350STB Adkins DTF Sixteen Thyristor Board - EE-15-049-C-N 1
XP1350AF Adkins DTF Axial Fan (0.2a) - 7101-11-09-003 3
XP1350DM Adkins DTF Dusting/Mesh Belt Motor - 800-600-DUST 1
XP1350WM Adkins DTF Motor - Take Up & Stiring/Recirculation - 800-600-TU 1
XP1350TGS Adkins DTF Take up Tension and Gravity Sensor - EE 24 007-B-2 1

XP1354PS14A Adkins DTF 24v (14.5a) Power Supply - EE-26-003-B 1
XP1350S Adkins DTF Film Sensor - 7103-01-021B 1

XP1351PSF12 Adkins DTF Paper Suction Fan (1.2a) - EE-25-009-A 3
XP1354HE825 Adkins DTF Heat Element (82.5cm) - VI6E-17-13-020 2
XP1354HE650 Adkins DTF Heat Element (65cm) - V16E-17-13-019 2

XP1356RFS Adkins Compact 600 Rear Film Sensor - XR-01-094 1
XP1350IT Adkins DTF Isolation Transformer - AF 21-09 009B 1

XP Code Product Name
Quantity 
Per Pack

XP1350TD Adkins DTF Temperature Detection Line - 1201-05-08-012 1
XP1355HE690 Adkins DTF Cure Oven Heat Element (69cm) - XR-01-044 2

XP1355TM Adkins DTF Cure Oven Tray Motor -  (OV-TRAY) 1
XP1355CBT Adkins DTF Cure Oven Thyristor & Control Board - EE-15-066-A 1
XP1350AF Adkins DTF Axial Fan (0.2a) - 7101-11-09-003 2

XP1355PS6A Adkins DTF Cure Oven Mini 24v (6.5a) Power Supply - EE-26-003-D 1
XP1355TRAS Adkins DTF Cure Oven Tray Sensor (Front) - XR-01-024-F 1
XP1355FOR Adkins DTF Cure Oven Fixed Rail - D10-B-005-10 (Left / Right) 1

XP1351PSF12 Adkins DTF Paper Suction Fan (1.2a) - EE-25-009-A 1
XP1355TR Adkins DTF Cure Oven Tray Rail - XR-01-008 (Left / Right) 1

XP1355TRASB Adkins DTF Cure Oven Tray Sensor (Back) - XR-01-024-B 1

XP1355WPPV - Adkins DTF Pro Cure Oven

XP1356WPP - Adkins DTF Compact 600

XP1358WPP - Adkins DTF Compact 900


